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A000542893 TAMANNA PERVIN Female No  1 1 UR  3  185.00  96.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316904 JANIFA  AFROJ Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  5  184.75  96.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299858 LIPI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  1  183.25  95.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301705 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  4  2 4 OBC-A  2  181.75  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440914 PRATYAYEE  DUTTA Female No  5  1 5 SC  2  181.75  94.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212447 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  3  178.25  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092995 SUVARTHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  14  176.00  93.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303212 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  8 8 UR  4  174.50  90.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179695 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  3  170.25  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923998 SHEFA  NAIMAH Female No  10  3 10 OBC-A  4  169.50  86.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813900 SAMMI  SABNAM Female No  11  4 11 OBC-A  2  168.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540442 ARPITA  KAYAL Female No  12 12 UR  1  166.00  87.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342640 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  3  163.50  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557923 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  14  5 14 OBC-A  1  163.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001254169 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  7  162.75  81.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284536 SANCHARI  DAS Female No  16  1 16 OBC-B  3  160.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194003 BRISTY  KAPRI Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  5  159.00  84.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906960 TASRINA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  8  158.50  87.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785371 RAIMA  YASMIN Female No  19  6 19 OBC-A  1  158.50  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070333 RIFA TASMIN Female No  20 20 UR  2  158.25  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203030 FARIN KABIR Female No  21 21 UR  3  156.25  85.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004575 BARSHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 22 UR  4  155.00  82.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994274 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  23  2 23 SC  2  153.75  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121682 RIYA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  1  153.00  81.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070858 PAYEL  NASKAR Female No  25  3 25 SC  4  150.75  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411695 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  26  7 26 OBC-A  3  149.50  82.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639117 MANIK  RUIDAS Male No  27  4 27 SC  2  149.50  81.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135733 AKMAL  MIDDAY Male No  28  8 28 OBC-A  7  148.75  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000731848 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  29  3 29 OBC-B  2  148.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340405 MONAMI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  30 30 UR  6  147.50  66.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064505 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  1  144.50  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255753 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  32  4 32 OBC-B  1  142.75  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251338 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  33  5 33 SC  1  142.25  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245278 ISHA  MANNA Female No  34 34 UR  7  141.25  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252427 SUMONA  PAUL Female No  35  5 35 OBC-B  4  140.75  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355144 TIASHA  PATRA Female No  36 36 UR  6  140.75  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295536 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  37  6 37 SC  1  136.75  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394892 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  38  9 38 OBC-A  3  135.75  68.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572596 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  39  10 39 OBC-A  2  133.50  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041276 SHREYA  QUILA Female No  40 40 UR  2  133.00  72.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194475 MAHABUBA  YESMIN Female No  41 41 UR  1  133.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067749 SAMPRIKTA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  1  130.75  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001042189 PAYEL  NEMAI Female No  43  7 43 SC  2  128.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963297 PRIYA  BAG Female No  44 44 UR  2  127.50  54.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312695 BALORAM  MAJI Male No  45 45 UR  8  124.75  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314522 MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA 

MOLLAH

Male No  46 46 UR  3  123.25  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081792 AMBIKA  HAZRA Female No  47 47 UR  7  121.00  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804998 MAMINA  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  1  120.25  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314714 MD SAHIL MALLICK Male No  49 49 UR  3  119.75  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320036 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  50  6 50 OBC-B  3  117.75  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150635 SIGN SAINAJ KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  4  117.25  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578603 SK  FARHAN Male No  52 52 UR  3  115.00  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765283 DEEP  DHONK Male No  53  8 53 SC  6  115.00  57.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773922 KEYA  DOLUI Female No  54  9 54 SC  3  114.50  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904860 TRISHA  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  10  113.75  54.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.48

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in 

(Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000351414 RINKI  PACHHAL Female No  56 56 UR  2  113.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119574 SHREYA  GHARA Female No  57 57 UR  4  112.25  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406784 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  58  11 58 OBC-A  7  106.25  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176130 PURBASHA  MODAL Female No  59  10 59 SC  3  96.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002316904 JANIFA  AFROJ Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  5  184.75  96.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301705 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  2  181.75  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923998 SHEFA  NAIMAH Female No  10  3 3 OBC-A  4  169.50  86.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813900 SAMMI  SABNAM Female No  11  4 4 OBC-A  2  168.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557923 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  14  5 5 OBC-A  1  163.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785371 RAIMA  YASMIN Female No  19  6 6 OBC-A  1  158.50  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411695 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  26  7 7 OBC-A  3  149.50  82.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135733 AKMAL  MIDDAY Male No  28  8 8 OBC-A  7  148.75  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394892 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  38  9 9 OBC-A  3  135.75  68.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572596 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  39  10 10 OBC-A  2  133.50  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406784 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  58  11 11 OBC-A  7  106.25  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001284536 SANCHARI  DAS Female No  16  1 1 OBC-B  3  160.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194003 BRISTY  KAPRI Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  5  159.00  84.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731848 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  29  3 3 OBC-B  2  148.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255753 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  32  4 4 OBC-B  1  142.75  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252427 SUMONA  PAUL Female No  35  5 5 OBC-B  4  140.75  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320036 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  50  6 6 OBC-B  3  117.75  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000440914 PRATYAYEE  DUTTA Female No  5  1 1 SC  2  181.75  94.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994274 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  23  2 2 SC  2  153.75  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070858 PAYEL  NASKAR Female No  25  3 3 SC  4  150.75  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639117 MANIK  RUIDAS Male No  27  4 4 SC  2  149.50  81.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251338 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  33  5 5 SC  1  142.25  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295536 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  37  6 6 SC  1  136.75  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042189 PAYEL  NEMAI Female No  43  7 7 SC  2  128.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765283 DEEP  DHONK Male No  53  8 8 SC  6  115.00  57.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773922 KEYA  DOLUI Female No  54  9 9 SC  3  114.50  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176130 PURBASHA  MODAL Female No  59  10 10 SC  3  96.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


